GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 657 - Technical Specifications

Description

AGRIMAX RT 657 is the ideal tire for on-the-road usage
and soil tillage; some sizes are also suitable for vineyard
harvesting. This tire guarantees excellent driving comfort
as well as significant fuel savings. It has a high load capacity
also at high speed levels. AGRIMAX RT 657 is the best
choice for those who need a versatile and reliable tire, with
no compromise on performance.

UM

International Standard

Construction
% RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Tractor ¢ Vineyard Harvester

Version STANDARD
Type TL
Tyre Size 420/65 R 30

LI/SS 136 D/139 A8



Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
SRI (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 0.6
65 1055

50 1110

40 1145

30 1215

10 LT 1415
10 HT 1215

0.8

1210

1275

1315

1395

1625

1395

1.0

1390

1465

1510

1600

1865

1600

418

1308

606

3952

625

W 13

W12; W11

E11-106R-002975

R1W

1.2
1570
1650
1705
1810
2105

1810

14

1750

1840

1900

2015

2345

2015

1.6

1930

2030

2090

2220

2585

2220

2.0

2085

2195

2260

2400

2795

2400

2.4

2240

2355

2430

2580

3005

2580

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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