

AGRIMAX RT 657 - Technical Specifications



Description

AGRIMAX RT 657 is the ideal tire for on-the-road usage and soil tillage; some sizes are also suitable for vineyard harvesting. This tire guarantees excellent driving comfort as well as significant fuel savings. It has a high load capacity also at high speed levels. AGRIMAX RT 657 is the best choice for those who need a versatile and reliable tire, with no compromise on performance.

UM

International Standard

Construction



Machinery

Agriculture: Tractor • Vineyard Harvester

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	420/65 R 30
LI/SS	136 D/139 A8

Dimensions International Standard

Section Width (mm)	418
Overall Diameter (mm)	1308
Static Loaded Radius (mm)	606
Rolling Circumference (mm)	3952
SRI (mm)	625
Rim Rec	W 13
Rim Alt	W 12; W 11
ECE	E11-106R-002975
TRA Code	R1W

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar	0.6	0.8	1.0	1.2	1.4	1.6	2.0	2.4
65	1055	1210	1390	1570	1750	1930	2085	2240
50	1110	1275	1465	1650	1840	2030	2195	2355
40	1145	1315	1510	1705	1900	2090	2260	2430
30	1215	1395	1600	1810	2015	2220	2400	2580
10 LT	1415	1625	1865	2105	2345	2585	2795	3005
10 HT	1215	1395	1600	1810	2015	2220	2400	2580

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 4/12/2025 4:09 AM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..